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ROULEAUX RECHARGE PVC WRAPMASTER

Recharge PVC 11/2000
WRAPMASTER
Numéro d'article/UPC
Compatible avec
Largeur
Longueur
Poids à l'expédition
Dimensions de la caisse
Facteur d'emballage
Configuration de la palette
 

 

175
179D
279 mm
609,6 m
4,3 kg
230 x 360 x 120 mm
2/caisse
40 x 3 = 120
 

 

047552595165
 
11 po
2000 pi
9,5 lb
9 x 14 1/4 x 4 3/4 po
 
 
 

Recharge PVC 17/2000
WRAPMASTER
Numéro d'article/UPC
Compatible avec
Largeur
Longueur
Poids à l'expédition
Dimensions de la caisse
Facteur d'emballage
Configuration de la palette
 

 

805
180D
430 mm
609,6 m
6,5 kg
230 x 510 x 120 mm
2/caisse
40 x 2 = 80
 

 

047552595189
 
17 po
2000 pi
14,3 lb
9 x 20 x 4 3/4 po
 
 
 




